PF Softstarters 5A ... 1250A
Quick Instruction Guide
visit www.sprecherschuh.com/literature
to download the entire PF Softstarter User Manual
2
PF  Softstarter
Introduction This guide provides you with the basic information required to start up your PF
Softstarter. When reading this document, look for this symbol “Step x” to guide you

Catalog Number  ➀
For units rated 200...600V AC
100...240V AC 24V AC/DC
Control Modules Standard All PFS PFS-024
Pump All PFB PFB-024
Braking 5...85 A PFD-0085 PFD-0085-024
108...251 A PFD-0251 PFD-0251-024
317...480 A PFD-0480 PFD-0480-024
625...780 A PFD-0780 N/A
970...1250 A PFD-1250 N/A
Description PF Rating Series
Catalog Number  ➀
Line Voltage
200...480V 200...600V
Power Poles 5 A B PFL-0005-480V ➁ PFL-0005-600V ➁
25 A B PFL-0025-480V ➁ PFL-0025-600V ➁
43 A B PFL-0043-480V ➁ PFL-0043-600V ➁
60 A B PFL-0060-480V ➁ PFL-0060-600V ➁
85 A B PFL-0085-480V ➁ PFL-0085-600V ➁
108 A B PFL-0108-480V ➁ PFL-0108-600V ➁
135 A B PFL-0135-480V ➁ PFL-0135-600V ➁
201 A B PFL-0201-480V ➁ PFL-0201-600V ➁
251 A B PFL-0251-480V ➁ PFL-0251-600V ➁
317 A B PFL-0317-480V ➁ PFL-0317-600V ➁
361 A B PFL-0361-480V ➁ PFL-0361-600V ➁
480 A B PFL-0480-480V ➁ PFL-0480-600V ➁
625 A B PFL-0625-480V ➁ PFL-0625-600V ➁
780 A B PFL-0780-480V ➁ PFL-0780-600V ➁
970 A B PFL-0970-480V ➁ PFL-0970-600V ➁
1250 A B PFL-1250-480V ➁ PFL-1250-600V ➁
Heatsink Fans 5...85 A B PFV-0085
108...135 A B PFV-0085
201..251 A B PFV-0251
317...480 A B PFV-0480